
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute the First Amendment to the contract with Addus Health Care (not a
local vendor) for the continued provision of In-Home Supportive Services at a reduced rate of $14.24/hour for
the period of November 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004 for an amount not to exceed $4,825,903.33.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 03-01076, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

